Stop

=
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DANE HARMON 00436

Del Date
08/31/11
08/31/11
08/31/11
08/31/11
08/31/11
08/31/11
08/31/11
08/31/11
09/01/11

Payroll

09/16/11

Reference
353104
237989
238035
237990
KP 51281570
KP 51309290
TR 2384
237941
SU 4900

$ 385.55

Account
MB
QWEST
QWEST
QWEST
AWC
AWC
STI
DEBRIS
STI

09/23/11

08/31-09/01/11

Stop Name City
KEARNEY ENOCH
QWEST CEDAR CITY CEDAR CITY
QWEST ST GEORGE ST GEORGE
QWEST ST GEORGE 1 ST GEORGE
LOWES ST GEORGE
LOWES ST GEORGE
SUNHAWK ST GEORGE
TOM QUIGLEY ST GEORGE
KMART ELKO

Labor S 385.55
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 385.55

State
uTt
)
uT
)
uT
)
uT
)
NV

#
23

Cabs %
$ 8050 S -
$ - $  219.42
S - S -
S - S -
$ 1050 $ -
$ 350 § -
S - $  432.18
$ - $ 25.00
S - S -
$ 9450 $ 676.60



